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Forbes Road CTC Nick Falcon nickf@forbesroad.com

Brashear High School Douglas Mavracic dmavracic1@pghschools.org Shane Muro smuro1@pghschools.org

Armstrong Lenape Technical School Grant Gourley gourgra@mylenape.net Jason Barker barkjas@lenape.k12.pa.us

Beaver Beaver County CTC Randy Reed rreed@bcctc.org George Metz gmetz@bcctc.org

Berks CTC - West Christopher Bard cmbard@berkscareer.com Eric Hopewell ESHopewell@berkscareer.com

Reading-Muhlenberg CTC Kathie Murray kmurray@rmctc.org Daryl Davis ddavis@rmctc.org

Blair Greater Altoona CTC Nicole Zernick nicole.zernick@gactc.edu James Settlemyer james.settlemyer@gactc.edu

Bucks County Technical High School Mark Holtzman mholtzman@bcths.com Chuck Raybold craybold@bcths.com

Upper Bucks County Technical School Melissa Nyce mnyce@ubtech.org Chris Cancelliere ccanceliere@ubtech.org

Butler Butler County AVTS Jared Ryan ryanj@butlertec.us David Hockenberry hockenberryd@butlertec.us

Cambria Greater Johnstown CTC Amanda Harrington aharrington@gjctc.org Scott Pritts spritts@gjctc.org

Carbon Carbon Career and Technical Institute Michele Klock mklock@carboncti.org Kevin Kuehner kkuehner@carboncti.org

Centre Central PA Institute for Science & Technology Jessica Martin jmartin@cpi.edu Mike Kline mkline@cpi.edu

Clinton Keystone Central CTC Donna Dorey ddorey@kcsd.k12.pa.us Jeremy Schneider jschneider@kcsd.k12.pa.us

Columbia Columbia-Montour AVTS Cheyenne Hinkle chinkle@cmvt.us Frank Knorr fknorr@cmvt.us

Crawford Crawford Co Career and Technical Center Michael Costa mcosta@crawfordctc.org Josh Mangel jmangel@crawfordctc.org

Cumberland Cumberland Perry AVTS Kristi Kennedy kkennedy@cpatech.org Jason Fogleman jfogleman@cpavts.org

Dauphin Dauphin County Technical School Jason Civitello jcivitello@dcts.org Ryan Webster rwebster@dcts.org

Elk Saint Marys Area Senior High School Warren Beck wbeck@smasd.org Ray Holtzhauser rholtzhauser@smasd.org

Corry Area High School Nicholas Krasa nkrasa@corrysd.net Dana Kruse dkruse@corrysd.net

Greg Wetzel gwetzel@eriesd.org

Scott Dudkiewicz sdudkiewicz@eriesd.org

Erie County Technical School Sandra Carr scarr@ects.org Robert Suprynowicz rsuprynowicz@ects.org

Fayette Fayette Co Career and Technical Institute Carrie Boor cboor@fayettecti.org Christopher Johnson ccjohnson@fayettecti.org

Franklin Franklin County CTC Lesli Shuman lesli.shuman@franklinctc.com

Greene Greene County CTC Sierra Snyder snyders@greenectc.org Rob Barclay barclayr@greenectc.org

Erie Erie High School Jason Burgert jburgert@eriesd.org
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Indiana Indiana County Technology Center Cathy Jones cjones@ictc.edu Michael Rescenete mrescenete@ictc.edu

Jefferson Jefferson County-DuBois AVTS Brock Bovaird bjbovaird@jefftechedu Perry Neal PENeal@jefftech.edu

Lancaster Lancaster County CTC - Mt. Joy Julie Frey jfrey@lancasterctc.edu Jesse Schneck schneckj@bavts.org

Lawrence Lawrence County CTC Morgan Lynch mdlynch@lcvt.tec.pa.us Kurt Miller kmiller@lcvt.tec.pa.us

Lebanon Lebanon County CTC Josh Boettner jboettner@lcctc.edu Eric Tanger etanger@lcctc.edu

John Jacobs jacobsj@lcti.org

Aaron Schock schocka@lcti.org

Hazleton Area Career Center Olga Papa papao@hasdk12.org Joseph Chicalese chicalesej@hasdk12.org

West Side CTC Jerry Ogurkis jogurkis@wsctc.net Michael Galanda mgalanda@wsctc.net

Wilkes-Barre Career and Technical Center Frank Majikes fmajikes@wbactc.org Michael Pac mpac@wbactc.org

Lycoming Williamsport Area Senior High School Matthew Fisher mfisher@wasd.org Brian Soars bsoars@wasd.org

McKean Bradford Area High School David Ray dray@bradfordareaschools.org Matt Degolier mdegolier@bradfordareaschools.org

Mercer Mercer County Career Center Aaron Kline akline@mercerccc.org Brian Booher bbooher@mercerccc.org

Mifflin Mifflin Co Academy of Science & Technology Michele Waters mw20@mcsdk12.org Ben Detwiler bpd42@mcsdk12.org

Monroe Monroe Career & Technical Institute Abigail Tomsho atomsho@monroecti.org James Granahan jgranahan@monroecti.org

North Montco Technical Career Center Edward Trbuza etrbuza@nmtcc.org John Jacobs jjacobs@nmtcc.org

Western Montgomery CTC Barbara Mueller bmueller@westerncenter.org Andrew Klein Aklein@westerncenter.org

Bethlehem AVTS Angela Thom thoma@bavts.org Raymond Brue bruer@bavts.org

Career Institute of Technology Jonathan Rosenblum rosenblum@citvt.com Matthew Scabet scabet@citvt.com

Philadelphia Franklin Benjamin High School Howard Kennedy hdkennedy@philad.org

Schuylkill Schuylkill Technology Center - South Tracey Picht picht@stcenters.org Fred Cicero cicef@stcenters.org

Somerset Somerset County Technology Center Joseph Smiach jsmiach@sctc.net Jadon Cramer jcramer@sctc.net

Union SUN Area Technical Institute Erik Strawser estrawser@sun-tech.org Ben Detwiler bdetwiler@sun-tech.org

Venango Venango Technology Center Sarah Campbell scampbell@vtc1.org Kelton Burkhart kburkhart@vtc1.org

Warren Warren County Career Center Carrie Smaroff smaroffc@wcsdpa.org Colton Black blackc@wcsdpa.org

Mon Valley CTC TBD

Western Area CTC Tonya Skirpan tskirpan@wactc.net Keith Myers kmyers@wactc.net

Central Westmoreland CTC Jason Lucia jlucia@cwctc.org Todd Sedlacek tsedlacek@cwctc.org

Eastern Westmoreland CTC Lisa Newhouse lisa.newhouse@ewctc.net Ken Pedder ken.pedder@ewctc.net

Northern Westmoreland CTC Jill Awes jawes@wiu.k12.pa.us David Hockenberry dhockenberry@northwmctc.org

York York County School of Technology Scott Rogers srogers@ytech.org Terry Jamison tjamison@ytech.edu
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Lehigh Career & Technical Institute Sean Will wills@mylcti.org
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